

JFLL/CS/NSE/2021-2022/50

To,
Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra East, Mumbai-400051.
NSE Trading Symbol: JETFREIGHT

Jet Freight Logistics Limited

An NSE & BSE Listed Company ISO 9001:2015 Certified CIN: L63090 MH 2006 PLC 161114

IATA No.: 14/3-4781 www.jetfreight.co

Date: 05.04.2022

Listing Operations Department, **BSE Limited**, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001.

BSE Scrip Code: 543420

ISIN: INE982V01017

<u>Subject: Compliance Certificate pursuant to Reg. 7(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.</u>

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Please find enclosed a Certificate dated April 05, 2022, certifying that all the activities in relation to physical, if any, and electronic share transfer facility are maintained during the Financial Year 2021-2022 by the Company's Registrar to an Issue and Share Transfer Agent, viz. Bigshare Services Private Limited having permanent Registration No: INR000001385 pursuant to Reg. 7(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully, For **Jet Freight Logistics Limited**

Shraddha Mehta Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



Jet Freight Logistics Limited

An NSE & BSE Listed Company ISO 9001:2015 Certified CIN: L63090 MH 2006 PLC 161114

IATA No.: 14/3-4781 www.jetfreight.co

Date: 05.04.2022

JFLL/CS/NSE/2021-2022/50

To,
Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra East, Mumbai-400051.
NSE Trading Symbol: JETFREIGHT

Listing Operations Department, **BSE Limited**, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001. BSE Scrip Code: 543420

ISIN: INE982V01017

<u>Subject: Compliance Certificate pursuant to Reg. 7(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.</u>

Dear Sir/ Madam,

As per Reg. 7(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby certify that all the activities in relation to physical, **if any**, and electronic share transfer facility are maintained during the Financial Year 2021-2022 by the Company's Registrar to an Issue and Share Transfer Agent, viz. Bigshare Services Private Limited having permanent Registration No: INR000001385.

Kindly take it on your records.

Thanks & Regards,

For Jet Freight Logistics Limited For Bigshare Services Private Limited

Shraddha Mehta CS & Compliance Officer

Authorized Representative